2-20 M O D U L A R M E TE R I N G , B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 2
—
Meter Mod III
Single phase 800A horizontal bussing 125 & 200A sockets—MEG approved
Socket
amps No. of sockets
Ordering code
Ring type socket
(4 jaw socket standard)
Ringless type socket
(5th jaw socket standard)
Ringless type socket (5th jaw socket standard)
horned bypass factory installed
125 2 TMP8212RF1 TMPR8212RF TMPR8212RHBF
3 TMP8312RF1 TMPR8312RF TMPR8312RHBF
4 TMP8412RF1 TMPR8412RF TMPR8412RHBF
5 TMP8512RF1 TMPR8512RF TMPR8512RF + TMPBPH20A
6 TMP8612RF1 TMPR8612RF TMPR8612RF
200 2 Use TMP8320RF with
bottom blank (TMCB12B)
TMPR8220RF TMPR8220RF + TMPBPH20A
3 TMP8320RF1 TMPR8320RF TMPR8320RF + TMPBPH20A
4 TMP8420RF1 TMPR8420RF TMPR8420RHBF
5 If allowed, use Ringless
TMPR8520RF
TMPR8520RF TMPR8520RF + TMPBPH20A
Single phase 1200A horizontal bussing 125 & 200A sockets—MEG approved
Socket
amps No. of sockets
Ordering code
Ring type socket
(4 jaw socket standard)
Ringless type socket
(5th jaw socket standard)
Ringless type socket (5th jaw socket standard)
horned bypass factory installed
125 4 Use TMP12420RF TMPR12412RF TMPR12412RHBF
5 If allowed, use Ringless
TMPR12512RF
TMPR12512RF TMPR12512RHBF
6 If allowed, use Ringless
TMPR12612RF
TMPR12612RF Use TMPR12612RF + TMPBPH20A
200 4 TMP12420RF1 TMPR12420RF TMPR12420RHBF
5 If allowed, use Ringless
TMPR12520RF
TMPR12520RF Use TMPR12520RF + TMPBPH20A
NOTE: These MEG approved units have an added cotter pin that eliminates failure of the
metering stabs when the meter is plugged into the meter base.
1 One snap-type, aluminum sealing ring (TSR5) per socket included